
                             Holmen Invitational
                             Holmen High School
                                 Holmen, WI
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                           www.accuracetiming.com

                      **** Girl's 5 Kilometer Race ****

   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
       1    1 3317 Rabe Sierra                  11 Holmen                       20:13  6:31
       2    2 3470 Mackenzie Schneider          12 Viroqua                      20:45  6:41
       3    3 3308 Lamore Kellyn                11 Holmen                       21:04  6:47
       4    4 3353 Grace Weber                  12 La Crosse Central            21:10  6:49
       5    5 3338 Kathleen Becker              12 La Crosse Central            21:56  7:04
       6      3395 Kayla Gregar                 12 New Lisbon                   22:13  7:10
       7    6 3472 Andrea Weston                09 Viroqua                      22:30  7:15
       8    7 3233 Grace Backes                 12 Arcadia                      22:34  7:16
       9    8 3339 Karissa Harmel               09 La Crosse Central            22:38  7:17
      10    9 3341 Allison Klingelhofer         09 La Crosse Central            22:44  7:19
      11   10 3234 Katie Bisek                  12 Arcadia                      22:47  7:20
      12   11 3455 Olivia Amrhein               10 Viroqua                      22:56  7:23
      13   12 3255 Briana Nelson                10 Brookwood                    23:12  7:28
      14   13 3453 Brianna Abt                  12 Viroqua                      23:23  7:32
      15   14 3319 Wisted Tabby                 10 Holmen                       23:25  7:33
      16   15 3431 Anna Enderle                 12 Tomah                        23:30  7:34
      17   16 3432 Kelsey Farmer                12 Tomah                        23:34  7:35
      18   17 3460 Joslyn Dearborn              11 Viroqua                      23:35  7:36
      19   18 3287 Michaela Bach                11 Hillsboro                    23:35  7:36
      20   19 3311 Massman Lizzie               09 Holmen                       23:40  7:38
      21   20 3309 Koelbl Kelsey                09 Holmen                       23:42  7:38
      22   21 3252 Michaela Baldwin             12 Brookwood                    23:45  7:39
      23   22  829 Adriana Reese                11 Hillsboro                    23:45  7:39
      24   23 3242 Geena Whalen                 12 Arcadia                      23:49  7:40
      25   24 3257 Taylor Schmitz               11 Brookwood                    23:50  7:41
      26   25 3348 Amanda Ruetten               12 La Crosse Central            23:55  7:42
      27   26  825 Jayne Edlin                  09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     23:59  7:44
      28   27 3342 Sam Klingelhofer             11 La Crosse Central            24:06  7:46
      29   28 3345 Violet Nelson                09 La Crosse Central            24:07  7:46
      30      3343 Mattie Krause                10 La Crosse Central            24:10  7:47
      31   29 3459 Samantha Dach                11 Viroqua                      24:17  7:49
      32   30 3404 Jennifer Zimmer              10 Onalaska                     24:19  7:50
      33      3340 Nicole Kernozek              09 La Crosse Central            24:23  7:51
      34   31 3314 Massman Miranda              10 Holmen                       24:23  7:51
      35      3349 Bella Ruetten                10 La Crosse Central            24:23  7:51
      36   32 3316 Wettstein Molly              09 Holmen                       24:29  7:53
      37      3347 Sadie Ottow                  12 La Crosse Central            24:34  7:55
      38      3350 Kassidy Smith                12 La Crosse Central            24:37  7:56
      39   33 3288 Breanna Beaver               10 Hillsboro                    24:38  7:56
      40   34 3253 Morgan Berendes              12 Brookwood                    24:40  7:57
      41      3307 Duxbury Kaylee               10 Holmen                       25:00  8:03
      42      3312 Kaitlin Lubinsky             11 Holmen                       25:07  8:05
      43   35 3239 Claire Leonard               11 Arcadia                      25:11  8:07
      44   36 3439 Sydney Scott                 12 Tomah                        25:14  8:08
      45   37 3457 Jennifer Brendel             10 Viroqua                      25:14  8:08
      46   38 3402 Maddie Knorr                 09 Onalaska                     25:18  8:09
      47      3352 Emma Thilges                 09 La Crosse Central            25:24  8:11
      48      3304 Wettstein Abiel              11 Holmen                       25:29  8:12
      49   39 3403 Emily Laylan                 11 Onalaska                     25:40  8:16
      50   40 3399 Olivia Copeland              09 Onalaska                     25:43  8:17
      51   41 3238 Eve Kramer                   11 Arcadia                      25:44  8:17
      52      3394 Shawna Fox                   12 New Lisbon                   25:47  8:18
      53      3344 Lilly Nelson                 09 La Crosse Central            25:50  8:19
      54      3464 Amalia Fontan Aceves         11 Viroqua                      25:58  8:22
      55      3310 Jarzemski Kelsie             12 Holmen                       26:00  8:22
      56      3469 Laura Schneider              09 Viroqua                      26:07  8:25
      57   42  826 Destiny Shore                10 Hillsboro                    26:12  8:26
      58      3313 Gunderson McKenna            09 Holmen                       26:12  8:26
      59      3462 Paula Fanta                  09 Viroqua                      26:20  8:29
      60   43 3426 Jynna Ambrosia/brown         11 Tomah                        26:24  8:30
      61   44 3438 Teryn Richardson             12 Tomah                        26:30  8:32
      62   45 3433 Ryan Fisher                  09 Tomah                        26:41  8:36
      63   46 3401 Lunney Hannah                12 Onalaska                     26:58  8:41
      64   47 3258 Keelie Suhr                  09 Brookwood                    27:00  8:42
      65   48 3437 Olivia Luebke                09 Tomah                        27:01  8:42
      66   49 3274 Jolene Magsam                09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     27:30  8:51
      67      3468 Rachel Nigh                  09 Viroqua                      27:43  8:56
      68      3473 Joselyn Wiltrout             10 Viroqua                      27:50  8:58
      69      3471 Ally Stilwell                09 Viroqua                      27:57  9:00
      70   50 3256 Leidi Santiago               11 Brookwood                    28:02  9:02
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   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      71      3305 Sandra Denalle               12 Holmen                       28:06  9:03
      72      3427 Haley Beckjordan             10 Tomah                        28:17  9:07
      73      3435 Shania Gudgeon               11 Tomah                        28:35  9:12
      74   51 3240 Anna Rippley                 11 Arcadia                      28:46  9:16
      75      3351 Anna Stofflet                11 La Crosse Central            28:48  9:17
      76      3466 Hannah Huh                   11 Viroqua                      29:05  9:22
      77      3434 Breanna Gowin                09 Tomah                        29:05  9:22
      78      3336 Natalie Ahern                12 La Crosse Central            29:24  9:28
      79      3428 Katelyn Bird                 11 Tomah                        29:39  9:33
      80      3436 Valeria Livigni              12 Tomah                        29:43  9:34
      81   52 3273 Rachel Lavender              12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     29:49  9:36
      82   53 3254 Tyuanna Kaiser               11 Brookwood                    30:09  9:43
      83      3430 Madeline Coffey              11 Tomah                        30:43  9:53
      84   54 3275 Emma McCurdy                 11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     30:46  9:55
      85      3458 Mikaylan Clements            09 Viroqua                      31:00  9:59
      86   55 3272 Samantha Kohnie              11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     33:00 10:38
      87      3441 Laurel White                 12 Tomah                        35:19 11:22
      88   56  812 Kelly Parish                 09 Hillsboro                    35:58 11:35
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  1.    49  Viroqua                               (22:38  113:09 2:50)
====================================================
  1      2  Mackenzie Schneider       12 20:45
  2      6  Andrea Weston             09 22:30
  3     11  Olivia Amrhein            10 22:56
  4     13  Brianna Abt               12 23:23
  5     17  Joslyn Dearborn           11 23:35
  6   ( 29) Samantha Dach             11 24:17
  7   ( 37) Jennifer Brendel          10 25:14

  2.    51  La Crosse Central                     (22:29  112:23 2:45)
====================================================
  1      4  Grace Weber               12 21:10
  2      5  Kathleen Becker           12 21:56
  3      8  Karissa Harmel            09 22:38
  4      9  Allison Klingelhofer      09 22:44
  5     25  Amanda Ruetten            12 23:55
  6   ( 27) Sam Klingelhofer          11 24:06
  7   ( 28) Violet Nelson             09 24:07

  3.    57  Holmen                                (22:25  112:04 3:29)
====================================================
  1      1  Rabe Sierra               11 20:13
  2      3  Lamore Kellyn             11 21:04
  3     14  Wisted Tabby              10 23:25
  4     19  Massman Lizzie            09 23:40
  5     20  Koelbl Kelsey             09 23:42
  6   ( 31) Massman Miranda           10 24:23
  7   ( 32) Wettstein Molly           09 24:29

  4.   116  Arcadia                               (24:01  120:05 3:10)
====================================================
  1      7  Grace Backes              12 22:34
  2     10  Katie Bisek               12 22:47
  3     23  Geena Whalen              12 23:49
  4     35  Claire Leonard            11 25:11
  5     41  Eve Kramer                11 25:44
  6   ( 51) Anna Rippley              11 28:46

  5.   138  Brookwood                             (24:30  122:27 3:48)
====================================================
  1     12  Briana Nelson             10 23:12
  2     21  Michaela Baldwin          12 23:45
  3     24  Taylor Schmitz            11 23:50
  4     34  Morgan Berendes           12 24:40
  5     47  Keelie Suhr               09 27:00
  6   ( 50) Leidi Santiago            11 28:02
  7   ( 53) Tyuanna Kaiser            11 30:09
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  6.   154  Tomah                                 (25:03  125:12 3:00)
====================================================
  1     15  Anna Enderle              12 23:30
  2     16  Kelsey Farmer             12 23:34
  3     36  Sydney Scott              12 25:14
  4     43  Jynna Ambrosia/brown      11 26:24
  5     44  Teryn Richardson          12 26:30
  6   ( 45) Ryan Fisher               09 26:41
  7   ( 48) Olivia Luebke             09 27:01

  7.   171  Hillsboro                             (26:50  134:0812:23)
====================================================
  1     18  Michaela Bach             11 23:35
  2     22  Adriana Reese             11 23:45
  3     33  Breanna Beaver            10 24:38
  4     42  Destiny Shore             10 26:12
  5     56  Kelly Parish              09 35:58

  8.   193  Onalaska                              (25:36  127:58 2:39)
====================================================
  1     30  Jennifer Zimmer           10 24:19
  2     38  Maddie Knorr              09 25:18
  3     39  Emily Laylan              11 25:40
  4     40  Olivia Copeland           09 25:43
  5     46  Lunney Hannah             12 26:58

  9.   236  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau              (29:01  145:04 9:01)
====================================================
  1     26  Jayne Edlin               09 23:59
  2     49  Jolene Magsam             09 27:30
  3     52  Rachel Lavender           12 29:49
  4     54  Emma McCurdy              11 30:46
  5     55  Samantha Kohnie           11 33:00
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   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
       1    1 3265 Walker Rynes                 11 Brookwood                    16:56  5:27
       2    2 3297 Noah Mayberry                12 Hillsboro                    17:18  5:35
       3    3 3475 Isaiah Abt                   12 Viroqua                      17:26  5:37
       4    4 3374 Paul Schmitt                 11 La Crosse Central            17:46  5:44
       5    5 3355 Matt Amann                   12 La Crosse Central            18:05  5:49
       6    6 3332 Heiden Sam                   12 Holmen                       18:09  5:51
       7    7 3331 Holman Ryan                  11 Holmen                       18:11  5:52
       8    8 3373 Sam Pinkowski                09 La Crosse Central            18:14  5:52
       9    9 3375 Hunter Stinson               11 La Crosse Central            18:15  5:53
      10   10 3369 Keaton Misch-Mattison        12 La Crosse Central            18:16  5:53
      11   11 3360 John Edwards                 12 La Crosse Central            18:21  5:55
      12   12 3261 Jared Johnson                11 Brookwood                    18:28  5:57
      13   13 3301 Logan Rohn                   12 Hillsboro                    18:33  5:59
      14   14 3356 Josh Baumgartner             12 La Crosse Central            18:37  6:00
      15   15 3268 Dylan Smith                  11 Brookwood                    18:39  6:00
      16      3372 Ben Patschull                10 La Crosse Central            18:40  6:01
      17   16 3335 Grade Tyler                  11 Holmen                       18:44  6:02
      18   17 3270 Devan Summerfield            11 Brookwood                    18:45  6:03
      19   18 3267 Luke Schwartz                12 Brookwood                    18:46  6:03
      20   19 3324 Johnson Devin                12 Holmen                       18:49  6:04
      21   20 3278 Matt Kamla                   12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     18:59  6:07
      22   21 3480 Jeremy Lee                   11 Viroqua                      19:02  6:08
      23   22 3491 Evan Veres                   09 Viroqua                      19:06  6:09
      24   23 3303 Charles Strait               12 Hillsboro                    19:16  6:12
      25      3358 Zach Dickmeyer               09 La Crosse Central            19:20  6:14
      26      3357 Austin Blake                 09 La Crosse Central            19:23  6:15
      27   24 3326 Collins Jeff                 12 Holmen                       19:26  6:16
      28   25 3378 Joe Cowan                    11 La Crosse Logan JV           19:27  6:16
      29   26 3329 Gilbertson Owen              09 Holmen                       19:29  6:17
      30   27 3442 Alan Atha                    11 Tomah                        19:29  6:17
      31   28 3487 Mason Neprud                 11 Viroqua                      19:29  6:17
      32   29 3286 David Shimek                 11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     19:34  6:18
      33   30 3490 Samuel Solverson             11 Viroqua                      19:35  6:19
      34   31 3384 Cody Hoeth                   09 La Crosse Logan JV           19:38  6:20
      35   32 3299 Zach O'Hair                  09 Hillsboro                    19:39  6:20
      36   33 3249 Brady Schock                 11 Arcadia                      19:42  6:21
      37   34 3281 Wesley Lebakken              11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     19:44  6:21
      38      3361 Andrew Hansen                10 La Crosse Central            19:44  6:22
      39      3362 Hunter Herlitzke             11 La Crosse Central            19:48  6:23
      40   35 3334 Carlson Thomas               09 Holmen                       19:49  6:23
      41   36 3406 Connor Birdsong              09 Onalaska                     19:49  6:23
      42   37 3391 Joe Schmida                  09 La Crosse Logan JV           19:59  6:26
      43   38 3380 Quincy Drane                 12 La Crosse Logan JV           20:00  6:26
      44   39 3277 Reggie Evenson               11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     20:01  6:27
      45   40 3448 Katan Moser                  11 Tomah                        20:09  6:29
      46   41 3476 Ethan Ackman                 11 Viroqua                      20:11  6:30
      47   42 3486 Keaton Nemes                 12 Viroqua                      20:19  6:33
      48   43 3419 Isaiah Sample                10 Onalaska                     20:24  6:34
      49   44 3383 Cody Harris                  12 La Crosse Logan JV           20:27  6:35
      50   45 3387 Eric Jenkerson               10 La Crosse Logan JV           20:32  6:37
      51      3478 Zach Drake                   10 Viroqua                      20:33  6:37
      52      3327 Drake Kulmaczehski           10 Holmen                       20:33  6:37
      53      3359 David Edwards                10 La Crosse Central            20:34  6:37
      54      3323 Wick Alex                    10 Holmen                       20:34  6:38
      55   46 3451 Andrew Tomko                 12 Tomah                        20:35  6:38
      56   47 3407 Ben Davidson                 10 Onalaska                     20:36  6:38
      57   48 3445 Alan Ella                    09 Tomah                        20:51  6:43
      58   49  834 Noah Mayer                   11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     20:53  6:44
      59   50 3381 Colton Everts                10 La Crosse Logan JV           20:55  6:44
      60   51 3279 Caleb Landsom                11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     21:00  6:46
      61   52 3408 Drew Diermeier               09 Onalaska                     21:00  6:46
      62      3389 Jeremiah Johnston            09 La Crosse Logan JV           21:04  6:47
      63   53 3415 Josh Nowacki                 11 Onalaska                     21:04  6:47
      64   54 3413 Zylan Magiera-Kmiecik,       09 Onalaska                     21:05  6:48
      65   55 3405 Brady Barth                  11 Onalaska                     21:09  6:49
      66      3376 James Werner                 11 La Crosse Central            21:11  6:49
      67   56 3262 Logan Peterson               09 Brookwood                    21:17  6:51
      68      3424 Matthew Brennan              10 Providence Academy           21:27  6:54
      69      3320 Novak Adam                   10 Holmen                       21:27  6:55
      70      3364 Robert Krause                11 La Crosse Central            21:30  6:56
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   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      71   57 3263 Zane Peterson                10 Brookwood                    21:31  6:56
      72      3388 Dylan Johnston               09 La Crosse Logan JV           21:32  6:56
      73      3330 Jonah Rieber                 11 Holmen                       21:32  6:56
      74      3363 Jon Kadera                   10 La Crosse Central            21:34  6:57
      75   58 3444 Dustin Edwards               12 Tomah                        21:36  6:57
      76      3410 Alex Hawley                  10 Onalaska                     21:38  6:58
      77      3370 Ben Olson                    10 La Crosse Central            21:40  6:59
      78   59 3302 Avery Rueckheim              11 Hillsboro                    21:41  6:59
      79      3321 Hammes Alex                  09 Holmen                       21:41  6:59
      80   60 3248 Matt Pronschinske            11 Arcadia                      21:44  7:00
      81      3367 Justin Mellem                09 La Crosse Central            21:46  7:01
      82   61 3244 Joe McFarland                11 Arcadia                      21:49  7:02
      83      3266 Malachi Schmitz              09 Brookwood                    21:55  7:04
      84      3418 Justin Rohe                  11 Onalaska                     21:56  7:04
      85      3422 Baily Viskers                09 Onalaska                     21:58  7:05
      86      3481 Elliot Leum                  09 Viroqua                      22:03  7:06
      87   62 3295 Skyler Fisher                10 Hillsboro                    22:08  7:08
      88   63 3447 Ty McMullen                  10 Tomah                        22:09  7:08
      89   64 3452 Eddie Wagner                 09 Tomah                        22:12  7:09
      90   65 3283 Drew Lysaker                 11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     22:12  7:09
      91      3276 Fabian Bock                  12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     22:15  7:10
      92      3450 Alex Taylor                  09 Tomah                        22:19  7:11
      93      3421 Devon Ulik                   10 Onalaska                     22:23  7:13
      94      3382 Tyler Forer                  10 La Crosse Logan JV           22:28  7:14
      95   66 3247 Jake Pronschinske            12 Arcadia                      22:31  7:15
      96      3322 Houlihan Alex                09 Holmen                       22:32  7:16
      97      3477 Max Barendregt               10 Viroqua                      22:33  7:16
      98      3328 Koss Max                     09 Holmen                       22:34  7:16
      99   67 3293 Mitch Beckwith               11 Hillsboro                    22:37  7:17
     100      3386 Nick Houlihan                11 La Crosse Logan JV           22:39  7:18
     101      3365 Ben Krueger                  09 La Crosse Central            22:46  7:20
     102      3390 Cody Korish                  09 La Crosse Logan JV           22:47  7:20
     103      3479 Ray Firebaugh                09 Viroqua                      22:52  7:22
     104   68 3251 Ryan Wozney                  10 Arcadia                      22:56  7:23
     105      3483 Cameron Mastin               09 Viroqua                      22:57  7:24
     106      3280 Trent Lauria                 11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     23:03  7:25
     107      3485 Bailey Nelson                09 Viroqua                      23:09  7:27
     108      3417 Sam Rinartz                  12 Onalaska                     23:13  7:29
     109      3488 Robert Nietzold              09 Viroqua                      23:15  7:29
     110      3333 Underburg Tanner             09 Holmen                       23:17  7:30
     111      3416 Colton Peterson              09 Onalaska                     23:20  7:31
     112      3296 Ben Mayberry                 10 Hillsboro                    23:24  7:32
     113      3449 Isaac Neve                   12 Tomah                        23:31  7:35
     114      3425 Will Dobson                  10 Providence Academy           23:43  7:38
     115      3269 Jacob Stedman                09 Brookwood                    23:56  7:42
     116      3371 Nirvan Patnaik               11 La Crosse Central            24:05  7:45
     117      3298 Justin Nemec                 09 Hillsboro                    24:09  7:47
     118      3282 Colton Lysaker               10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     24:26  7:52
     119      3409 Thomas Hanson                11 Onalaska                     24:34  7:55
     120      3300 Mitch Parker                 12 Hillsboro                    24:53  8:01
     121      3397 Jake Shymanik                10 New Lisbon                   25:11  8:07
     122      3414 Jacob Malzacher              09 Onalaska                     25:12  8:07
     123      3411 Calvin Hulse                 10 Onalaska                     25:26  8:12
     124      3260 Ian Hefner                   10 Brookwood                    26:01  8:23
     125      3259 Colton Evans                 10 Brookwood                    26:10  8:26
     126      3377 Nate Brenengen               10 La Crosse Logan JV           26:28  8:31
     127   69 3250 Richard Unnasch              12 Arcadia                      26:38  8:35
     128   70 3245 Shane Motszko                12 Arcadia                      28:02  9:02
     129      3264 Corentin Roze                11 Brookwood                    30:52  9:56
     130      3294 John Dank                    11 Hillsboro                    31:51 10:15
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  1.    36  La Crosse Central                     (18:08  90:36 0:30)
====================================================
  1      4  Paul Schmitt              11 17:46
  2      5  Matt Amann                12 18:05
  3      8  Sam Pinkowski             09 18:14
  4      9  Hunter Stinson            11 18:15
  5     10  Keaton Misch-Mattison     12 18:16
  6   ( 11) John Edwards              12 18:21
  7   ( 14) Josh Baumgartner          12 18:37

  2.    63  Brookwood                             (18:19  91:34 1:50)
====================================================
  1      1  Walker Rynes              11 16:56
  2     12  Jared Johnson             11 18:28
  3     15  Dylan Smith               11 18:39
  4     17  Devan Summerfield         11 18:45
  5     18  Luke Schwartz             12 18:46
  6   ( 56) Logan Peterson            09 21:17
  7   ( 57) Zane Peterson             10 21:31

  3.    72  Holmen                                (18:40  93:19 1:17)
====================================================
  1      6  Heiden Sam                12 18:09
  2      7  Holman Ryan               11 18:11
  3     16  Grade Tyler               11 18:44
  4     19  Johnson Devin             12 18:49
  5     24  Collins Jeff              12 19:26
  6   ( 26) Gilbertson Owen           09 19:29
  7   ( 35) Carlson Thomas            09 19:49

  4.   104  Viroqua                               (18:56  94:38 2:09)
====================================================
  1      3  Isaiah Abt                12 17:26
  2     21  Jeremy Lee                11 19:02
  3     22  Evan Veres                09 19:06
  4     28  Mason Neprud              11 19:29
  5     30  Samuel Solverson          11 19:35
  6   ( 41) Ethan Ackman              11 20:11
  7   ( 42) Keaton Nemes              12 20:19

  5.   129  Hillsboro                             (19:18  96:27 4:23)
====================================================
  1      2  Noah Mayberry             12 17:18
  2     13  Logan Rohn                12 18:33
  3     23  Charles Strait            12 19:16
  4     32  Zach O'Hair               09 19:39
  5     59  Avery Rueckheim           11 21:41
  6   ( 62) Skyler Fisher             10 22:08
  7   ( 67) Mitch Beckwith            11 22:37
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  6.   171  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau              (19:51  99:11 1:54)
====================================================
  1     20  Matt Kamla                12 18:59
  2     29  David Shimek              11 19:34
  3     34  Wesley Lebakken           11 19:44
  4     39  Reggie Evenson            11 20:01
  5     49  Noah Mayer                11 20:53
  6   ( 51) Caleb Landsom             11 21:00
  7   ( 65) Drew Lysaker              11 22:12

  7.   175  La Crosse Logan JV                    (19:55  99:31 1:00)
====================================================
  1     25  Joe Cowan                 11 19:27
  2     31  Cody Hoeth                09 19:38
  3     37  Joe Schmida               09 19:59
  4     38  Quincy Drane              12 20:00
  5     44  Cody Harris               12 20:27
  6   ( 45) Eric Jenkerson            10 20:32
  7   ( 50) Colton Everts             10 20:55

  8.   219  Tomah                                 (20:32  102:40 2:07)
====================================================
  1     27  Alan Atha                 11 19:29
  2     40  Katan Moser               11 20:09
  3     46  Andrew Tomko              12 20:35
  4     48  Alan Ella                 09 20:51
  5     58  Dustin Edwards            12 21:36
  6   ( 63) Ty McMullen               10 22:09
  7   ( 64) Eddie Wagner              09 22:12

  9.   231  Onalaska                              (20:35  102:53 1:15)
====================================================
  1     36  Connor Birdsong           09 19:49
  2     43  Isaiah Sample             10 20:24
  3     47  Ben Davidson              10 20:36
  4     52  Drew Diermeier            09 21:00
  5     53  Josh Nowacki              11 21:04
  6   ( 54) Zylan Magiera-Kmiecik,    09 21:05
  7   ( 55) Brady Barth               11 21:09

 10.   288  Arcadia                               (21:45  108:42 3:14)
====================================================
  1     33  Brady Schock              11 19:42
  2     60  Matt Pronschinske         11 21:44
  3     61  Joe McFarland             11 21:49
  4     66  Jake Pronschinske         12 22:31
  5     68  Ryan Wozney               10 22:56
  6   ( 69) Richard Unnasch           12 26:38
  7   ( 70) Shane Motszko             12 28:02
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